
Last updated: November 2022

www.bubblefood.com
Mike Robinson | 020 7703 2653 

mike@bubblefood.com

www.bywordofmouth.co.uk 
Chloe Goreham | 020 8871 9566 
events@bywordofmouth.co.uk

www.movingvenue.com 
Lottie Hiscox | 020 8691 6661

lottie@movingvenue.com

www.partyingredients.co.uk Tim 
Cramp | 020 7517 3500 
tcramp@partyingredients.co.uk

www.rhubarb.co.uk
Marion Villegier | 020 8812 3200 

marion.villegier@rhubarb.co.uk

www.tonypage.com (Kosher) 
Tony Page | 020 8830 4000 

tony@tonypage.com

www.theclinkcharity.org/event-catering 
Jonny Whitfield | 020 7147 6724

07867 120 118
jonny@theclinkevents.com

Eligible Caterers 

www.thecookandthebutler.co.uk 
Mark Grove | 020 7620 1818 

cookandbutler@btconnect.com

guildhall.cityoflondon.gov.uk

www.socialpantry.co.uk 
Gemma Bacon | 0208 871 1949 
enquiries@socialpantry.co.uk

www.admirable-crichton.co.uk 
Oliver Gough | 0203 327 2261

oliver@theac.events

SOCIAL ENTERPRISE CATERERS

www.foodbydish.com 
Francesca Hayward | 07753 393 320 

info@foodbydish.com

www.bluestrawberry.co.uk 
Mara Mirza I 020 7733 3151 

hello@bluestrawberry.co.uk
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